FIRST AMENDMENT TO EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENT
BETWEEN
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
AND
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT — EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
TIFFANY CAMPBELL, ED.D.

THIS AMENDMENT (*Amendment”) to the Employment Agreement approved on September
21,2021 (“Agreement”) is entered into by San Marcos Unified School District (*District”™) and
Tiffany Campbell, Ed.D., Deputy Superintendent — Educational Services (“Deputy
Superintendent,” hereinafter referred to collectively with District as “Parties™).

The Parties agree to amend the terms of the Agreement as follows:

1. Section 1 (Term) of the Agreement is hereby amended to state that the term of the
Agreement is from July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2025.

2. The effective date of this Amendment is July 1, 2022.

3. All other terms set forth in the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect, unless
modified by the specific terms of this Amendment.

A/g}g}g]y , y

A /[éﬁ"\/\ ‘12‘\ f ; ‘,‘_."

Ti fénylg?mp ell, E4.D / i Date
eputy Sdiperinjendgnt L//

Educational ice

SAN MARCOS U ﬂED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EpUCATION
("‘3\ &

@% Carlsony Presxcf/ nt Sarah Wer
Syéhc’;) K&‘r, Vice President Carlos Ulloa, Ea.D., Member
\ S

<__Jair_ne C mbei‘lih-, Clerk
\



